Speziallampenfabrik DR. FISCHER GmbH Halogen lamp 24V
150W BA 15d

Ordering code
Lamp category
Lamp type

Lamp technology
Application

Vv

w

Cap

Bulb diameter (mm)
Total length (mm)
Light center length (mm)
Luminous flux (Im)
Average life (h)
Catalogue page

8802415015

Other special lamps
Safety voltage
Low-voltage halogen
Orientation lights
24

150

BA15d

14

61

37

3,200

300

225



